
Selected Criteria - Year:  2023 State:  SD Codelist
Basis:  Licensed

Round by
Thousands:  No

Business Type:  Property &
Casualty

Include Zero
Companies:  No Line of Business:  Private crop

Group
Code Cocode Company Name Domicile

Direct
Premiums

Written
Market
Share

Cumulative
Market
Share

Direct
Premiums

Earned

Direct
Losses
Incurred

Pure
Direct
Loss
Ratio

212 39039 Rural Comm Ins Co MN 18,040,688 23.9793% 23.9793% 18,076,893 14,606,540 80.8023%
626 20699 Ace Prop & Cas Ins Co PA 15,396,192 20.4643% 44.4436% 15,396,192 13,523,926 87.8394%
796 25240 NAU Country Ins Co MN 10,534,636 14.0024% 58.446% 10,534,636 4,615,258 43.8103%

569 13897 Farmers Mut Hail Ins
Co Of IA IA 7,439,817 9.8889% 68.3349% 7,437,805 4,588,163 61.6871%

84 16691 Great Amer Ins Co OH 7,366,585 9.7915% 78.1264% 7,366,585 2,795,093 37.9429%

3219 12548 American Agri
Business Ins Co TX 6,815,428 9.0589% 87.1853% 6,815,428 6,504,163 95.4329%

12 40436 Stratford Ins Co NH 4,072,242 5.4127% 92.5981% 4,072,242 2,266,909 55.6673%

3098 34312 Producers Agriculture
Ins Co TX 2,905,369 3.8618% 96.4598% 2,905,369 420,642 14.4781%

569 36781 FMH Ag Risk Ins Co IA 610,311 0.8112% 97.2711% 610,311 71,638 11.7379%
158 25054 Hudson Ins Co DE 462,691 0.615% 97.8861% 462,691 64,741 13.9923%
4851 18767 Church Mut Ins Co S I WI 456,926 0.6073% 98.4934% 726,926 160,659 22.1011%
513 27871 Western Agric Ins Co IA 395,652 0.5259% 99.0193% 395,652 437,229 110.5085%
626 42757 Agri Gen Ins Co IA 385,256 0.5121% 99.5314% 385,256 130,215 33.7996%
3098 29599 US Specialty Ins Co TX 179,037 0.238% 99.7693% 183,595 242,257 131.9519%

626 43575 Indemnity Ins Co Of
North Amer PA 135,743 0.1804% 99.9498% 135,743 94,653 69.7296%

176 25143 State Farm Fire & Cas
Co IL 19,067 0.0253% 99.9751% 19,358 0 0%

3500 44270 American West Ins Co ND 18,733 0.0249% 100% 18,733 0 0%

    17 Companies in
Report   75,234,373 100% 100% 75,543,415 50,522,086 66.8782%
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